
BOYS HWT RESULTS

Boys HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 258.1 360.0 10

2 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.9 310.0 8

3 Damon Flores Canton_galva High School 244.5 305.0 6

4 Juan Tapia Wichita County 250.5 300.0 4

5 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 260.7 300.0 2

6 Devin  Davison Central Plains 290.4 295.0 1

7 Alek Holguin Meade High School 277.5 290.0 0

8 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 275.1 285.0 0

9 Andres Tapia Wichita County 290.6 280.0 0

10 Landon Daniels Central Plains 233.9 275.0 0

11 Matt  Patterson Hodgeman County 244.7 275.0 0

12 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 246.4 275.0 0

13 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 265.9 275.0 0

14 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 294.5 275.0 0

15 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.8 260.0 0

16 Zachary Kraft Kinsley High School 261.0 250.0 0

17 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.7 245.0 0

18 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 257.0 245.0 0

19 Jack King Madison High School 270.2 245.0 0

20 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 227.6 235.0 0

21 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 265.1 235.0 0

22 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 339.3 235.0 0

23 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 270.3 225.0 0

24 Cameron Zink Central Plains 233.9 215.0 0

25 Logan Wulf Moundridge HS 270.8 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 229.7 180.0 0

27 James White Wakefield High School 293.5 180.0 0

28 Aaron  Goering Canton_galva High School 226.1 170.0 0

29 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 242.1 160.0 0

30 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 221.7 155.0 0

31 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 236.8 0 0

Boys HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 258.1 500.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 290.6 485.0 8

3 Juan Tapia Wichita County 250.5 450.0 6

4 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 275.1 450.0 4

5 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 257.0 430.0 2

6 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.7 425.0 1

7 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 265.9 425.0 0

8 Logan Wulf Moundridge HS 270.8 425.0 0

9 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.9 425.0 0

10 Devin  Davison Central Plains 290.4 425.0 0

11 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 294.5 420.0 0

12 Matt  Patterson Hodgeman County 244.7 410.0 0

13 Alek Holguin Meade High School 277.5 405.0 0

14 Landon Daniels Central Plains 233.9 385.0 0

15 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 246.4 385.0 0

16 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 227.6 365.0 0

17 Cameron Zink Central Plains 233.9 350.0 0

18 Zachary Kraft Kinsley High School 261.0 335.0 0

19 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 339.3 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 236.8 325.0 0

21 Damon Flores Canton_galva High School 244.5 315.0 0

22 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 265.1 290.0 0

23 Jack King Madison High School 270.2 275.0 0

24 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 221.7 250.0 0

25 James White Wakefield High School 293.5 235.0 0

26 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 229.7 225.0 0

27 Aaron  Goering Canton_galva High School 226.1 185.0 0

28 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.8 0 0

29 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 242.1 0 0

30 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 260.7 0 0

31 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 270.3 0 0

Boys HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.9 345.0 10

2 Juan Tapia Wichita County 250.5 300.0 8

3 Matt  Patterson Hodgeman County 244.7 295.0 6

4 Landon Daniels Central Plains 233.9 285.0 4

5 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 257.0 285.0 2

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 265.9 280.0 1

7 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.7 265.0 0

8 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 246.4 260.0 0

9 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 265.1 255.0 0

10 Devin  Davison Central Plains 290.4 245.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 227.6 235.0 0

12 Cameron Zink Central Plains 233.9 235.0 0

13 Zachary Kraft Kinsley High School 261.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.8 225.0 0

15 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 258.1 225.0 0

16 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 275.1 225.0 0

17 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 339.3 225.0 0

18 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 236.8 215.0 0

19 Logan Wulf Moundridge HS 270.8 215.0 0

20 Damon Flores Canton_galva High School 244.5 195.0 0

21 Jack King Madison High School 270.2 185.0 0

22 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 221.7 175.0 0

23 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 229.7 155.0 0

24 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 242.1 155.0 0

25 Aaron  Goering Canton_galva High School 226.1 135.0 0

26 James White Wakefield High School 293.5 135.0 0

27 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 260.7 0 0

28 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 270.3 0 0

29 Alek Holguin Meade High School 277.5 0 0

30 Andres Tapia Wichita County 290.6 0 0

31 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 294.5 0 0

Boys HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 258.1 1085.0 0

2 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.9 1080.0 0

3 Juan Tapia Wichita County 250.5 1050.0 0

4 Matt  Patterson Hodgeman County 244.7 980.0 0

5 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 265.9 980.0 0

6 Devin  Davison Central Plains 290.4 965.0 0

7 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 257.0 960.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 275.1 960.0 0

9 Landon Daniels Central Plains 233.9 945.0 0

10 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.7 935.0 0

11 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 246.4 920.0 0

12 Logan Wulf Moundridge HS 270.8 845.0 0

13 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 227.6 835.0 0

14 Zachary Kraft Kinsley High School 261.0 820.0 0

15 Damon Flores Canton_galva High School 244.5 815.0 0

16 Cameron Zink Central Plains 233.9 800.0 0

17 Adam Wonser Goessel High School 339.3 790.0 0

18 Luke Stucky Goessel High School 265.1 780.0 0

19 Andres Tapia Wichita County 290.6 765.0 0

20 Jack King Madison High School 270.2 705.0 0

21 Alek Holguin Meade High School 277.5 695.0 0

22 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 294.5 695.0 0

23 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 221.7 580.0 0

24 Aiden Peres Canton_galva High School 229.7 560.0 0

25 James White Wakefield High School 293.5 550.0 0

26 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 236.8 540.0 0

27 Aaron  Goering Canton_galva High School 226.1 490.0 0

28 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.8 485.0 0

29 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 242.1 315.0 0

30 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 260.7 300.0 0

31 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 270.3 225.0 0


